SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///M5800 05/2017   Page 1
M5800
Pressure Transducer with Rotatable Display
SPECIFICATIONS
 Wide Temperature Range
 Compact
 Variety of Pressure Ports and customized Electrical
Configurations

8 1 TO 6 V 8~30 V
9 0.5 TO 4.5 V 8~30 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
M58 3 1 - 0 0 00 0 5 - 100P G
Model
Output
Signal
Connection Type -
Port
Material
Snubber 00 Label
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
M58
4 = 1 – 5V
5 = 4 – 20mA
6 = 0 – 5V
7 = 0 – 10V
8 = 1 – 6V
9 = 0.5 – 4.5V
1 = Cable 2 ft
E = Cable 3 ft
2 = Cable 4 ft
3 = Cable 10 ft
M = Cable 1 m
N = Cable 2 m
P = Cable 5 m
R = Cable 10 m
X = special cable length
with customized
connector
-
0 = 17-4PH
1 = 316L SS
0 = No
Snubber
1 = Oxygen
Clean B40.1
Level IV
2 = With
Snubber
00
0 = Adhesive
Label
1 = Laser
Marking
2 = 1/4-19 BSPP
3 = G3/8 JIS B2351
4 = 7/16-20UNF Male
SAE J1926-2 Straight
Thread O-Ring BUNA-
N 90SH-904
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 1/8-27NPT
B = G1/4 JIS B2351
E = 1/4-19 BSPT
F = 1/4-19 BSPP
Female
P = 7/16-20UNF
Female SAE J513
Straight Thread with
Integral Valve
Depressor
N = 7/16-20UNF
FEMALE SAE J513
Straight Thread
Q = M10 x 1.0 mm
ISO 6149-2